KALYANI MAHAVIDYALAYA DATED:-25.02.24
KALYANI NADIA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR FIRST (1 ST) SEMESTAR SESSION 2023-2024 (OLD)

ELECT.CH TL;!;IEON LAB.FEE
AUG.2023 ENTRY IN AUG.2023 UNV. PRAC.EX | UNV.SCRUTIN
suB.J. AD.FEE | SESS.CH | LIBMAIN | Z1 15202 10 Seruce | et [ SFORTS AUG2025 | 16 hec. | exem ree | ampee | vree TOTAL
2023 o . 2023

ga0H X X X X 100 X 50 375 Nil 225 Nil 10 760
ENGH X X X X 100 X 50 375 Nil 225 Nil 10 760
HISH X X X X 100 X 50 375 Nil 225__|_Nil 10 760
SOCH X X X X 100 X 50 375 Nil 225 | Nil 10 760
EDCH X X X X 100 X 50 375 Nil 225 | Nil 10 760
PLSH X X X X 100 X 50 375 Nil 225 | Nil 10 760
ECOH X X X X 100 X 50 375 Nil 225 | Nil 10 760
GEOH X X X X 100 X 50 550 7250 | 225 | 80 10| 2265
MTIH X X X X 100 X 50 550 500 225 | Nil 10 1435
STAT X X X X 100 X 50 550 1250 | 225 | 160 | 10 | 2345
BOTH X X X X 100 X 50 550 1250 | 225 | 200 | 10 | 2385
PHYH X X X X 100 X 50 550 1250 | 225 | 100 | 10 | 2285

, X 100 X 50 550 1250 | 225 | 300 | 10 | 2485
Eliysica(ElEh) X o X X 100 X 50 550 3500 | 225 | 300 | 10 | 4735
ComiSe(OM3I 2 X X R X 100 X 50 550 1250 | 225 | 300 | 10 | 2485
Chemistry(CEMY X X X 100 X 50 550 6000 | 225 | 300 | 10 | 7235
MBTH(Blo. Toch) X 2 X x 100 X 50 550 6000 | 225 | 300 | 10 | 7235
meBlMlc 2o X X 5 X 100 X | 50 | 425 Nil 225 | _Nil_| 10 | 810
5.COM(H) 2 X £ X 100 X 50 300 Nil 200 | Nil |10 660
5.COM(G) X X X X 100 X 50 250 Nil 200 | Nil 10 610
B.A(G) X X X X
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Notice No. KM/25/2024 Date: 29.02.2024

NOTICE

All the Drop Out, FR and FS students of 157 Semester for the academic year 2022-2023
are hereby informed that the link to the portal for examination form fill-up of UG 137
Semester(CBCS) Honours and Program Course Examination, 2023 (Old) will be
opened on 01.03.2024 (10.00 a.m. onwards) and closed on 11/03/2024.The students may
collect their form sheet by downloading and printing it from on-line system instantly at the
time of submission of examination form through the following link:

https://pedpeal.com/ku-sem1-2023-form-submission/

Students are also informed that the enrolment fee and examination fee along with practical
fee (wherever applicable) for regular students and only exam fee and practical fee for FR
and FS students must be deposited via college website
(www.kalyanimahavidyalaya.ac.in) through SBI Collect under MISC PAYMENTS
SEMESTER ADMISSION KU EXAM FEE ETC Challan as per following fees structure
within 11/03/2024.

Payment receipts must be submitted at the time of collection of mark sheet from the

office.
Honours Subject/Stream Drop Out Students FR Students KU Exam Fee | F/S Students KU Exam Fee
Enrollment Fee, KU Exam &Prac Fee (Lab based) & PracFee inHons. Paper
Fees &Prac Fee (Lab based) (Lab based) upto 3 papers
Arts  (Hons)  except
o 760.00 235.00 110.00
Geography 2265.00 315.00 110.00
Math 1435.00 235.00 110.00
Statistics 2345.00 395.00 110.00
Botany 2385.00 435.00 110.00
Physiology 2285.00 335.00 110.00
Physics 2285.00 535.00 110.00
Comp. Sc. 4735.00 535.00 110.00
Chemistry 2485.00 535.00 110.00
Mol Bio & Biotech 7235.00 535.00 110.00
Microbiology 7235.00 535.00 110.00
Accountancy 810.00 235.00 110.00
B. Com. (Prog) 660.00 210.00 110.00
BA (Prog) 610.00 210.00 110.00
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